Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2352.

Amend House Bill No. 2352 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 32, delete "Three (3)" and substitute "Four (4)"

AND

Page 2, line 1, delete "three (3)" and substitute "four (4)"

AND

Page 2, line 4, delete "Four (4)" and substitute "Three (3)"



The Amendment was read ______ By: Representative Greenberg KLL/TAT - 03-05-2007 16:21 KLL287